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DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
Monday, December 07, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2522 History Il
Thursday, December 10, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2519 Architecture in Art 11
Saturday, December 12, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2520 Architectural design theory 11
Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2524 Architectural Construction -1l
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2517 Strucutral constructs-I1I
Saturday, December 19, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2521 Representation-I1l
Tuesday, December 22, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2516/ARC2501 Design Narrative-111/Architectural Design 111
Thursday, December 24, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2523 Building with Nautre 111
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2518 Introduction to Landscape Architecture-I
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DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
Friday, December 11, 2020 1:30 PM To 4:30 PM ARC3504 Architectural Graphic Skills V (Regular & Reappear)
Thursday, December 17, 2020 1:30 PM To 4:30 PM ARC3502 Materiality and Buildability V (Regular & Reappear)
Saturday, December 19, 2020 1:30 PM To 4:30 PM ARC3503 Landscape Design (Regular & Reappear)
Tuesday, December 22, 2020 1:30 PM To 4:30 PM ARC3508 Research Methods V (Regular & Reappear)
Monday, December 28, 2020 1:30 PM To 4:30 PM ARC3501 Architectural Design V (Regular & Reappear)(Regular & Reappear)
Wednesday, December 30, 2020 1:30 PM To 4:30 PM ARC3513 Elective (Introduction to Digital Architecture) (Regular & Reappear)
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Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC4503 Research and Project Introduction (Dissertation) (Regular & Reappear)
Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC4501 Architectural Design VII (Regular & Reappear)

Saturday, December 26, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC4502 Materiality and Buildability VII (Regular & Reappear)
Wednesday, December 30, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC4504 Digital Architecture (Regular & Reappear)

Controller of Examinations
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DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
Saturday, December 26, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC5506 Project Management (Construction & Site)
Monday, December 28, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC5502 Project Thesis

Controller of Examinations
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DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM BPL4501 Planning and design lab V11 (Regional Planning)
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DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM BPL3502 Geo-Informatics for Planning
Friday, December 18, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM BPL3501 Landscape Planning and Design
Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM BPL3503 Planning and Design Lab V
Wednesday, December 09, 2020 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM BPL3504 Training seminar- (REPEAT only)

Controller of Examinations




